
2.Schulcup 2013 Mi 30.10.2013 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Name Zeit

Damen 1  (1) 2,9 km  45 Hm 15 P
1(33) 2(37) 3(38) 4(32) 5(34) 6(42) 7(43) 8(56) 9(64) 10(36) 11(62) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)

15(60) Z

1 Kohlbacher Julia 27:42 0:28 3:40 4:05 5:38 7:35 8:43 11:23 11:39 17:08 21:24 23:44 24:29 26:06 26:58
BG/BRG St.Martin 0:28 3:12 0:25 1:33 1:57 1:08 2:40 0:16 5:29 4:16 2:20 0:45 1:37 0:52

27:14 27:42
0:16 0:28

Herren 1  (7) 2,9 km  45 Hm 15 P
1(33) 2(37) 3(38) 4(32) 5(34) 6(42) 7(43) 8(56) 9(64) 10(36) 11(62) 12(39) 13(40) 14(41)

15(60) Z

1 Babin Markus 20:09 0:29 2:47 3:20 4:18 5:56 7:47 9:34 9:49 12:10 15:16 17:12 17:47 18:45 19:27
BG/BRG St.Martin 0:29 2:18 0:33 0:58 1:38 1:51 1:47 0:15 2:21 3:06 1:56 0:35 0:58 0:42

19:44 20:09
0:17 0:25

2 Fabian Marc-Lennar 22:26 0:21 3:17 3:39 4:50 6:28 7:27 9:51 10:08 13:23 16:29 19:13 19:51 20:56 21:42
BG/BRG St.Martin 0:21 2:56 0:22 1:11 1:38 0:59 2:24 0:17 3:15 3:06 2:44 0:38 1:05 0:46

22:01 22:26
0:19 0:25

3 Babin Peter 23:24 0:24 2:25 2:56 4:57 6:33 9:28 11:16 11:39 15:16 18:22 20:13 20:53 21:55 22:48
BG/BRG St.Martin 0:24 2:01 0:31 2:01 1:36 2:55 1:48 0:23 3:37 3:06 1:51 0:40 1:02 0:53

22:59 23:24
0:11 0:25

4 Winzely Maximilian 26:39 0:18 2:28 3:12 4:34 6:12 8:47 11:14 12:37 16:54 20:00 22:04 22:44 24:57 25:39
Ingeborg Bachman 0:18 2:10 0:44 1:22 1:38 2:35 2:27 1:23 4:17 3:06 2:04 0:40 2:13 0:42

26:15 26:39
0:36 0:24

5 Scheiber Martin 28:39 0:15 2:42 3:07 4:19 6:49 8:14 11:01 11:24 16:00 20:37 24:05 25:09 26:37 27:45
BG/BRG St.Martin 0:15 2:27 0:25 1:12 2:30 1:25 2:47 0:23 4:36 4:37 3:28 1:04 1:28 1:08

28:08 28:39
0:23 0:31

6 Müllner Peter 37:34 5:19 8:55 9:51 11:09 13:16 14:52 18:16 18:49 24:41 28:57 31:54 32:46 35:32 36:32
Ingeborg Bachman 5:19 3:36 0:56 1:18 2:07 1:36 3:24 0:33 5:52 4:16 2:57 0:52 2:46 1:00

37:07 37:34
0:35 0:27

Steiner Fabian Fehlst ----- 3:32 4:52 7:39 10:03 17:25 20:35 21:11 25:42 33:20 35:43 36:27 39:32 40:22
Ingeborg Bachman 3:32 1:20 2:47 2:24 7:22 3:10 0:36 4:31 7:38 2:23 0:44 3:05 0:50

40:42 41:14
0:20 0:32

Damen 2  (24) 2,1 km  30 Hm 15 P
1(64) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(59) 8(31) 9(38) 10(39) 11(57) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)

15(60) Z

1 Bloder Denise 21:43 1:56 3:01 4:44 6:04 7:38 9:37 10:59 13:16 15:25 17:16 18:21 18:34 19:35 20:51
Sportmittelschule V 1:56 1:05 1:43 1:20 1:34 1:59 1:22 2:17 2:09 1:51 1:05 0:13 1:01 1:16

21:16 21:43
0:25 0:27

2 Kopainik Elena 26:19 2:10 3:22 5:32 7:33 8:50 14:12 15:36 17:56 20:08 21:59 23:04 23:17 24:34 25:31
Sportmittelschule V 2:10 1:12 2:10 2:01 1:17 5:22 1:24 2:20 2:12 1:51 1:05 0:13 1:17 0:57

25:51 26:19
0:20 0:28

3 Unegg Anna 26:43 2:36 3:30 5:45 7:09 8:58 11:19 12:41 15:46 18:27 20:44 22:03 22:24 22:48 25:44
Ingeborg Bachman 2:36 0:54 2:15 1:24 1:49 2:21 1:22 3:05 2:41 2:17 1:19 0:21 0:24 2:56

26:10 26:43
0:26 0:33

4 Frank Lisa-Maria 34:08 3:07 4:14 6:06 7:50 10:01 15:03 17:14 25:05 26:56 29:37 31:07 31:23 31:50 33:25
Sportmittelschule V 3:07 1:07 1:52 1:44 2:11 5:02 2:11 7:51 1:51 2:41 1:30 0:16 0:27 1:35

33:38 34:08
0:13 0:30

5 Knam Michelle 34:18 2:46 3:32 8:52 9:57 10:54 15:33 17:45 24:27 27:29 29:50 31:09 31:22 31:48 32:57
Sportmittelschule V 2:46 0:46 5:20 1:05 0:57 4:39 2:12 6:42 3:02 2:21 1:19 0:13 0:26 1:09

33:43 34:18
0:46 0:35

6 Obersteiner Alexand 35:22 3:47 4:34 7:16 9:03 11:17 16:12 18:29 26:14 28:11 30:45 31:55 32:09 32:35 33:45
Sportmittelschule V 3:47 0:47 2:42 1:47 2:14 4:55 2:17 7:45 1:57 2:34 1:10 0:14 0:26 1:10

34:57 35:22
1:12 0:25

7 Potocnik Selina 35:53 10:24 12:01 14:09 16:06 17:33 23:56 25:09 27:39 29:49 31:45 32:51 33:07 34:04 35:10
Sportmittelschule V 10:24 1:37 2:08 1:57 1:27 6:23 1:13 2:30 2:10 1:56 1:06 0:16 0:57 1:06

35:27 35:53
0:17 0:26

8 Luchner Lisa 36:43 2:39 4:19 7:21 9:41 12:32 15:49 22:38 24:46 27:30 31:40 33:02 33:19 33:56 34:34
Ingeborg Bachman 2:39 1:40 3:02 2:20 2:51 3:17 6:49 2:08 2:44 4:10 1:22 0:17 0:37 0:38

36:01 36:43
1:27 0:42

9 Kern Marie 36:55 3:16 4:56 8:04 10:23 13:10 16:24 23:23 25:30 28:09 32:24 33:45 33:56 34:27 35:12
Ingeborg Bachman 3:16 1:40 3:08 2:19 2:47 3:14 6:59 2:07 2:39 4:15 1:21 0:11 0:31 0:45

36:22 36:55
1:10 0:33



2.Schulcup 2013 Mi 30.10.2013 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Name Zeit

Damen 2  (24) 2,1 km  30 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(59) 8(31) 9(38) 10(39) 11(57) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)
15(60) Z

10 Brod Chanel 38:09 12:35 14:09 15:54 18:32 19:59 26:00 27:30 29:48 31:56 34:02 35:04 35:18 36:23 37:25
Sportmittelschule V 12:35 1:34 1:45 2:38 1:27 6:01 1:30 2:18 2:08 2:06 1:02 0:14 1:05 1:02

37:39 38:09
0:14 0:30

11 Mair Julia 38:40 7:05 8:05 10:41 12:23 14:34 19:35 21:46 29:39 31:28 34:06 35:41 35:52 36:25 37:57
Sportmittelschule V 7:05 1:00 2:36 1:42 2:11 5:01 2:11 7:53 1:49 2:38 1:35 0:11 0:33 1:32

38:12 38:40
0:15 0:28

12 Klugler Joy 44:12 4:13 4:57 7:16 8:44 10:48 12:47 14:09 23:55 29:21 32:22 33:40 38:20 38:48 40:56
Ingeborg Bachman 4:13 0:44 2:19 1:28 2:04 1:59 1:22 9:46 5:26 3:01 1:18 4:40 0:28 2:08

43:36 44:12
2:40 0:36

13 Wedl Victoria 47:34 9:04 10:55 13:06 14:58 16:26 22:49 23:56 26:35 29:30 34:35 36:10 44:19 45:27 46:08
Sportmittelschule V 9:04 1:51 2:11 1:52 1:28 6:23 1:07 2:39 2:55 5:05 1:35 8:09 1:08 0:41

46:38 47:34
0:30 0:56

14 Gruber Patricia 50:37 3:05 5:25 8:51 15:57 20:24 27:52 31:13 33:03 35:48 45:43 46:56 47:18 48:46 49:43
Sportmittelschule V 3:05 2:20 3:26 7:06 4:27 7:28 3:21 1:50 2:45 9:55 1:13 0:22 1:28 0:57

49:59 50:37
0:16 0:38

15 Neidhard Rivanna 53:02 5:25 7:28 11:15 18:25 22:48 30:26 33:36 35:24 38:11 48:06 49:24 49:42 50:35 52:08
Sportmittelschule V 5:25 2:03 3:47 7:10 4:23 7:38 3:10 1:48 2:47 9:55 1:18 0:18 0:53 1:33

52:23 53:02
0:15 0:39

16 Onitsch Sabrina 55:43 6:22 8:21 10:26 13:11 15:28 22:54 30:19 35:28 38:44 51:09 53:14 53:24 53:51 54:42
Sportmittelschule V 6:22 1:59 2:05 2:45 2:17 7:26 7:25 5:09 3:16 12:25 2:05 0:10 0:27 0:51

54:54 55:43
0:12 0:49

17 Oberrauner Sarah 56:44 7:21 9:21 11:26 14:21 16:27 23:53 31:19 36:27 39:51 52:58 54:26 54:35 54:57 55:48
Sportmittelschule V 7:21 2:00 2:05 2:55 2:06 7:26 7:26 5:08 3:24 13:07 1:28 0:09 0:22 0:51

56:06 56:44
0:18 0:38

Schwarzfurtner Seli Fehlst 2:24 3:31 5:18 6:38 8:09 10:11 11:28 13:46 15:39 17:43 18:51 19:07 20:09 -----
Sportmittelschule V 2:24 1:07 1:47 1:20 1:31 2:02 1:17 2:18 1:53 2:04 1:08 0:16 1:02

21:51 22:17
1:42 0:26

Chasarowa Marcha Fehlst ----- 3:25 5:51 7:54 9:42 12:18 ----- 32:09 35:42 39:32 42:01 42:22 42:54 44:24
Sportmittelschule V 3:25 2:26 2:03 1:48 2:36 19:51 3:33 3:50 2:29 0:21 0:32 1:30

44:48 48:55 0:44
0:24 4:07 *33

Unterwieser Chiara Fehlst ----- 4:28 7:09 9:17 11:31 19:01 26:24 31:33 34:54 47:55 49:30 49:39 50:01 50:58
Sportmittelschule V 4:28 2:41 2:08 2:14 7:30 7:23 5:09 3:21 13:01 1:35 0:09 0:22 0:57

51:14 51:49
0:16 0:35

Wascher Sandra N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Prolic Edina N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Tschemernjak Sabri N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Smajic Ermina N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Herren 2  (38) 2,1 km  30 Hm 15 P
1(64) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(59) 8(31) 9(38) 10(39) 11(57) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)

15(60) Z

1 Kohlbacher Thomas 16:11 1:15 2:00 3:13 4:17 5:22 6:53 7:41 9:36 12:15 13:37 14:24 14:33 14:54 15:31
BG/BRG St.Martin 1:15 0:45 1:13 1:04 1:05 1:31 0:48 1:55 2:39 1:22 0:47 0:09 0:21 0:37

15:48 16:11
0:17 0:23

2 Prinz Marco 21:35 1:08 2:23 3:47 4:49 5:58 8:05 13:55 14:39 16:38 18:14 19:10 19:23 19:45 20:29
Sportmittelschule V 1:08 1:15 1:24 1:02 1:09 2:07 5:50 0:44 1:59 1:36 0:56 0:13 0:22 0:44

21:08 21:35 8:28
0:39 0:27 *31

3 Kopp Sebastian 22:57 1:24 2:21 3:55 5:25 6:44 9:29 10:56 13:10 16:24 18:06 18:58 19:14 19:36 22:12
BG/BRG St.Martin 1:24 0:57 1:34 1:30 1:19 2:45 1:27 2:14 3:14 1:42 0:52 0:16 0:22 2:36

22:28 22:57
0:16 0:29



2.Schulcup 2013 Mi 30.10.2013 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren 2  (38) 2,1 km  30 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(59) 8(31) 9(38) 10(39) 11(57) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)
15(60) Z

4 Natmessnig Michael 24:20 1:25 2:53 4:53 6:24 8:07 12:07 13:52 15:00 16:56 19:42 21:06 21:21 21:48 23:29
Sportmittelschule V 1:25 1:28 2:00 1:31 1:43 4:00 1:45 1:08 1:56 2:46 1:24 0:15 0:27 1:41

23:48 24:20
0:19 0:32

5 Pototschnig Alexan 24:23 3:07 3:51 5:26 7:15 9:40 11:14 13:01 16:41 18:49 21:08 21:59 22:17 22:43 23:38
Sportmittelschule V 3:07 0:44 1:35 1:49 2:25 1:34 1:47 3:40 2:08 2:19 0:51 0:18 0:26 0:55

23:51 24:23
0:13 0:32

6 Neuschitzer Leon 24:58 2:00 3:32 5:31 7:03 8:45 12:37 14:31 15:32 17:32 20:15 21:41 22:00 22:27 24:05
Sportmittelschule V 2:00 1:32 1:59 1:32 1:42 3:52 1:54 1:01 2:00 2:43 1:26 0:19 0:27 1:38

24:22 24:58
0:17 0:36

7 Phisnok Somchai 25:47 2:30 3:32 5:56 7:52 10:24 11:50 13:39 17:24 19:34 21:47 22:43 22:57 23:20 24:30
Sportmittelschule V 2:30 1:02 2:24 1:56 2:32 1:26 1:49 3:45 2:10 2:13 0:56 0:14 0:23 1:10

24:59 25:47
0:29 0:48

8 Leitner Leo 25:52 3:25 4:38 6:42 8:43 11:15 12:30 14:30 18:11 20:25 22:35 23:17 23:34 24:07 25:05
Sportmittelschule V 3:25 1:13 2:04 2:01 2:32 1:15 2:00 3:41 2:14 2:10 0:42 0:17 0:33 0:58

25:24 25:52
0:19 0:28

9 Urschitz Florian 26:07 2:24 3:09 4:39 5:48 6:54 9:19 11:19 17:13 19:19 22:14 23:29 23:40 24:12 25:12
Sportmittelschule V 2:24 0:45 1:30 1:09 1:06 2:25 2:00 5:54 2:06 2:55 1:15 0:11 0:32 1:00

25:36 26:07
0:24 0:31

10 Kwasniak Niklas 26:30 3:59 5:00 7:10 8:32 9:53 13:20 16:18 18:50 20:51 22:44 23:54 24:12 24:45 25:38
Sportmittelschule V 3:59 1:01 2:10 1:22 1:21 3:27 2:58 2:32 2:01 1:53 1:10 0:18 0:33 0:53

25:59 26:30
0:21 0:31

11 Harmina Hanno 26:47 2:01 3:03 5:26 6:46 8:37 12:17 13:25 15:01 18:29 21:28 22:48 23:03 23:27 25:52
Ingeborg Bachman 2:01 1:02 2:23 1:20 1:51 3:40 1:08 1:36 3:28 2:59 1:20 0:15 0:24 2:25

26:19 26:47 24:00
0:27 0:28 *81

12 Zejnullahu Shpetim 27:23 3:07 3:48 5:29 6:34 7:42 9:47 15:50 16:58 19:08 24:21 25:06 25:15 25:36 26:44
Sportmittelschule V 3:07 0:41 1:41 1:05 1:08 2:05 6:03 1:08 2:10 5:13 0:45 0:09 0:21 1:08

26:56 27:23 10:06 26:07
0:12 0:27 *31 *81

13 Weissenbacher Fra 28:30 3:43 4:45 7:09 8:28 10:18 13:56 15:08 16:49 20:11 23:18 24:35 24:50 25:16 27:40
Ingeborg Bachman 3:43 1:02 2:24 1:19 1:50 3:38 1:12 1:41 3:22 3:07 1:17 0:15 0:26 2:24

28:01 28:30 25:48
0:21 0:29 *81

14 Schmoliner Gregor 28:49 2:46 4:16 6:01 8:12 9:26 11:37 14:20 14:53 16:36 19:53 22:24 22:51 23:21 27:35
BG/BRG St.Martin 2:46 1:30 1:45 2:11 1:14 2:11 2:43 0:33 1:43 3:17 2:31 0:27 0:30 4:14

27:49 28:49
0:14 1:00

15 Vrsajkovic Stefan 28:59 1:44 3:57 5:51 7:25 9:32 16:42 17:44 19:09 23:06 25:47 26:37 26:47 27:10 28:09
Sportmittelschule V 1:44 2:13 1:54 1:34 2:07 7:10 1:02 1:25 3:57 2:41 0:50 0:10 0:23 0:59

28:26 28:59
0:17 0:33

16 Krnjic Jure 30:33 3:22 5:29 7:33 8:55 11:07 18:15 19:10 20:47 24:12 27:02 28:11 28:21 28:44 29:43
Sportmittelschule V 3:22 2:07 2:04 1:22 2:12 7:08 0:55 1:37 3:25 2:50 1:09 0:10 0:23 0:59

29:59 30:33
0:16 0:34

17 Plattner Felix 31:38 2:44 3:56 5:44 7:27 8:52 21:04 23:14 23:58 26:21 28:42 29:40 29:49 30:13 30:57
Ingeborg Bachman 2:44 1:12 1:48 1:43 1:25 12:12 2:10 0:44 2:23 2:21 0:58 0:09 0:24 0:44

31:08 31:38
0:11 0:30

18 Oman Adem 32:10 4:41 5:27 6:55 8:02 9:26 18:58 23:22 24:31 27:00 28:50 29:54 30:03 30:24 31:23
Sportmittelschule V 4:41 0:46 1:28 1:07 1:24 9:32 4:24 1:09 2:29 1:50 1:04 0:09 0:21 0:59

31:39 32:10 19:41
0:16 0:31 *31

19 Müllner Martin 32:52 4:01 5:15 7:07 8:44 10:10 22:20 24:32 25:17 27:38 30:01 30:54 31:06 31:29 32:14
Ingeborg Bachman 4:01 1:14 1:52 1:37 1:26 12:10 2:12 0:45 2:21 2:23 0:53 0:12 0:23 0:45

32:26 32:52
0:12 0:26

20 Esegovic Toni 33:48 6:24 7:09 8:36 9:44 11:03 20:34 24:58 26:36 28:33 30:28 31:31 31:40 32:00 33:00
Sportmittelschule V 6:24 0:45 1:27 1:08 1:19 9:31 4:24 1:38 1:57 1:55 1:03 0:09 0:20 1:00

33:17 33:48 21:14
0:17 0:31 *31

21 Weiss Tobias 34:21 5:29 6:43 8:36 10:13 11:44 23:54 26:02 26:45 29:07 31:30 32:23 32:33 32:55 33:43
Ingeborg Bachman 5:29 1:14 1:53 1:37 1:31 12:10 2:08 0:43 2:22 2:23 0:53 0:10 0:22 0:48

33:55 34:21
0:12 0:26

22 Liebert Lukas 48:44 7:12 9:01 13:25 15:56 18:40 27:12 30:13 31:29 40:45 44:02 45:17 45:38 46:31 47:18
Sportmittelschule V 7:12 1:49 4:24 2:31 2:44 8:32 3:01 1:16 9:16 3:17 1:15 0:21 0:53 0:47

48:17 48:44 5:16
0:59 0:27 *34



2.Schulcup 2013 Mi 30.10.2013 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren 2  (38) 2,1 km  30 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(59) 8(31) 9(38) 10(39) 11(57) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)
15(60) Z

23 Treffner Andre 49:32 8:00 9:54 14:16 16:49 19:22 28:00 31:01 32:11 41:28 44:55 46:05 46:16 46:52 47:57
Sportmittelschule V 8:00 1:54 4:22 2:33 2:33 8:38 3:01 1:10 9:17 3:27 1:10 0:11 0:36 1:05

48:59 49:32 5:59
1:02 0:33 *34

Babin Robert Fehlst 1:14 2:03 3:19 4:25 5:29 7:52 10:33 11:06 12:33 14:10 15:00 15:15 15:39 -----
BG/BRG St.Martin 1:14 0:49 1:16 1:06 1:04 2:23 2:41 0:33 1:27 1:37 0:50 0:15 0:24

16:49 17:15 8:16 16:32
1:10 0:26 *31 *41

Rajkovaca Marco Fehlst 1:58 3:06 5:19 6:51 8:25 13:42 16:44 17:39 20:00 22:55 24:05 ----- 24:51 25:47
Ingeborg Bachman 1:58 1:08 2:13 1:32 1:34 5:17 3:02 0:55 2:21 2:55 1:10 0:46 0:56

26:45 27:15
0:58 0:30

Schwarz Martin Fehlst 3:36 4:44 6:57 8:35 10:08 15:19 18:30 19:19 21:47 24:36 25:48 ----- 26:31 27:28
Ingeborg Bachman 3:36 1:08 2:13 1:38 1:33 5:11 3:11 0:49 2:28 2:49 1:12 0:43 0:57

28:25 28:53
0:57 0:28

Raudaschl Simon Fehlst ----- 2:37 4:59 10:09 11:36 14:01 21:11 32:53 40:17 44:30 49:18 49:39 50:12 51:50
Ingeborg Bachman 2:37 2:22 5:10 1:27 2:25 7:10 11:42 7:24 4:13 4:48 0:21 0:33 1:38

55:18 56:25 24:57 51:16
3:28 1:07 *32 *81

Schurian Samuel Fehlst ----- 3:00 5:20 10:26 11:58 14:25 21:38 33:07 40:41 44:44 49:40 49:57 50:34 52:13
Ingeborg Bachman 3:00 2:20 5:06 1:32 2:27 7:13 11:29 7:34 4:03 4:56 0:17 0:37 1:39

55:29 56:44 25:19 51:37
3:16 1:15 *32 *81

Tschemernjak Marc Aufg 1:23 2:19 3:50 6:01 7:17 10:37 17:49 18:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V 1:23 0:56 1:31 2:11 1:16 3:20 7:12 0:52

----- 32:52 11:25
14:11 *31

Midaew Aswad Aufg 6:02 9:47 13:54 ----- 18:09 27:37 31:38 35:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V 6:02 3:45 4:07 4:15 9:28 4:01 4:20

----- 59:20 47:55
23:22 *32

Saric Luka Aufg 7:27 11:25 15:26 ----- 19:39 29:02 33:08 37:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V 7:27 3:58 4:01 4:13 9:23 4:06 4:11

----- 1:00:34 49:33
23:15 *32

Dogic Ibrahim Aufg 8:53 12:38 16:46 ----- 20:58 30:27 34:38 38:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V 8:53 3:45 4:08 4:12 9:29 4:11 4:13

----- 1:02:12
23:21

Gruber Matteo N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Pleschberger Stefan N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Katholnig Leon N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Pejic Josip N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sportmittelschule V

-----

Throneberger Tobia N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Ingeborg Bachman

-----

Rauter Yannik N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Ingeborg Bachman

-----

Damen 3  (35) 1,9 km  30 Hm 14 P
1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(31) 8(38) 9(39) 10(57) 11(82) 12(83) 13(84) 14(60)

Z

1 Lagger Selina 27:47 0:44 2:38 4:33 6:06 7:49 14:54 15:59 19:00 22:32 24:53 25:18 25:41 26:56 27:17
BG/BRG Perau 0:44 1:54 1:55 1:33 1:43 7:05 1:05 3:01 3:32 2:21 0:25 0:23 1:15 0:21

27:47
0:30

2 Wagner Lisa 28:46 1:35 3:40 5:50 7:10 8:50 16:00 16:53 19:54 23:34 25:55 26:16 26:45 27:55 28:14
BG/BRG Perau 1:35 2:05 2:10 1:20 1:40 7:10 0:53 3:01 3:40 2:21 0:21 0:29 1:10 0:19

28:46
0:32



2.Schulcup 2013 Mi 30.10.2013 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Name Zeit

Damen 3  (35) 1,9 km  30 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(32) 7(31) 8(38) 9(39) 10(57) 11(82) 12(83) 13(84) 14(60)
Z

3 Hafner Lara 29:50 1:13 3:30 5:38 7:18 9:02 11:20 11:58 14:00 23:40 26:31 26:52 27:54 28:41 29:09
BG/BRG Perau 1:13 2:17 2:08 1:40 1:44 2:18 0:38 2:02 9:40 2:51 0:21 1:02 0:47 0:28

29:50
0:41

4 Wallner Renee 30:19 0:33 2:41 4:44 6:25 8:12 10:26 11:03 13:07 21:23 28:08 28:25 28:55 29:40 29:53
BG/BRG Perau 0:33 2:08 2:03 1:41 1:47 2:14 0:37 2:04 8:16 6:45 0:17 0:30 0:45 0:13

30:19
0:26

5 Winkler Nicole 30:39 0:32 2:46 4:47 6:53 8:33 12:05 13:48 21:55 25:30 27:08 27:42 28:31 29:24 30:10
VS 4 Villach-Völken 0:32 2:14 2:01 2:06 1:40 3:32 1:43 8:07 3:35 1:38 0:34 0:49 0:53 0:46

30:39
0:29

6 Brichta Daniela 30:52 0:56 2:36 6:44 9:09 10:57 18:02 19:01 22:07 25:34 27:55 28:18 28:47 29:56 30:23
BG/BRG Perau 0:56 1:40 4:08 2:25 1:48 7:05 0:59 3:06 3:27 2:21 0:23 0:29 1:09 0:27

30:52
0:29

7 Bieche Anna 31:24 0:57 2:37 5:07 7:04 9:11 11:59 13:15 18:10 22:39 24:14 24:39 25:08 30:42 30:57
BG/BRG Perau 0:57 1:40 2:30 1:57 2:07 2:48 1:16 4:55 4:29 1:35 0:25 0:29 5:34 0:15

31:24
0:27

8 Goldberger Katrin 31:44 1:24 2:58 5:22 7:20 9:23 12:21 13:27 18:20 22:56 24:31 24:55 25:30 30:54 31:18
BG/BRG Perau 1:24 1:34 2:24 1:58 2:03 2:58 1:06 4:53 4:36 1:35 0:24 0:35 5:24 0:24

31:44 21:28
0:26 *62

9 Elichanova Aminat 32:25 2:06 5:12 7:31 9:06 10:43 13:14 13:44 16:05 25:44 28:12 28:31 30:10 31:18 31:49
BG/BRG Perau 2:06 3:06 2:19 1:35 1:37 2:31 0:30 2:21 9:39 2:28 0:19 1:39 1:08 0:31

32:25
0:36

10 Thoman Johanna 32:28 0:48 4:21 6:36 8:40 10:19 13:53 15:41 23:46 27:25 28:53 29:29 30:28 31:34 32:00
VS 4 Villach-Völken 0:48 3:33 2:15 2:04 1:39 3:34 1:48 8:05 3:39 1:28 0:36 0:59 1:06 0:26

32:28
0:28

11 Winkler Annika 32:50 1:46 5:25 9:05 12:13 15:17 18:52 20:12 23:58 27:08 28:51 29:27 30:04 31:33 32:07
VS 4 Villach-Völken 1:46 3:39 3:40 3:08 3:04 3:35 1:20 3:46 3:10 1:43 0:36 0:37 1:29 0:34

32:50
0:43

12 Jelinek Sarah 34:26 1:41 4:41 6:47 8:26 13:58 17:47 23:48 27:06 29:46 31:16 31:35 31:57 33:32 33:53
Sportmittelschule V 1:41 3:00 2:06 1:39 5:32 3:49 6:01 3:18 2:40 1:30 0:19 0:22 1:35 0:21

34:26 15:03
0:33 *38

13 Wang Xinyi Alice 39:01 2:10 3:47 5:32 7:05 8:48 19:28 22:20 24:58 27:47 29:46 30:03 30:37 36:46 37:08
BG/BRG St.Martin 2:10 1:37 1:45 1:33 1:43 10:40 2:52 2:38 2:49 1:59 0:17 0:34 6:09 0:22

39:01
1:53

14 Trevisan Fabiana 40:14 0:54 1:59 3:29 5:28 7:01 16:52 17:51 20:26 31:18 38:13 38:23 38:50 39:34 39:48
BG/BRG Perau 0:54 1:05 1:30 1:59 1:33 9:51 0:59 2:35 10:52 6:55 0:10 0:27 0:44 0:14

40:14
0:26

15 Dobnik Sophia 41:02 0:34 2:12 6:25 8:40 11:00 16:15 16:58 19:38 30:44 37:44 38:10 38:55 40:00 40:34
BG/BRG Perau 0:34 1:38 4:13 2:15 2:20 5:15 0:43 2:40 11:06 7:00 0:26 0:45 1:05 0:34

41:02
0:28

16 Ofenbauer Isabella 41:07 0:40 3:01 5:47 8:11 10:47 20:12 21:46 25:58 33:45 36:21 36:51 38:52 40:18 40:35
BG/BRG St.Martin 0:40 2:21 2:46 2:24 2:36 9:25 1:34 4:12 7:47 2:36 0:30 2:01 1:26 0:17

41:07
0:32

17 Schwarzinger Celin 42:04 1:07 2:57 4:49 6:33 8:11 18:15 18:55 21:30 32:39 39:13 39:30 40:02 40:52 41:22
BG/BRG Perau 1:07 1:50 1:52 1:44 1:38 10:04 0:40 2:35 11:09 6:34 0:17 0:32 0:50 0:30

42:04
0:42

18 Pemberger Katrina 42:25 3:17 5:59 7:36 9:40 11:30 22:40 24:25 26:57 31:12 32:38 33:06 34:55 39:21 39:47
BG/BRG St.Martin 3:17 2:42 1:37 2:04 1:50 11:10 1:45 2:32 4:15 1:26 0:28 1:49 4:26 0:26

42:25
2:38

19 Meixner Elisabeth 47:13 0:34 2:09 11:50 14:19 16:40 26:52 27:41 31:06 39:47 42:28 42:54 44:49 46:26 46:41
